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
Wanamie. PA 18634

Apartments
Unfurnished 840

story
BR, LR, 1 2 tiled bath,
new eat in kitchen, all
appl., a/c, wiw, fin. bsmt.
w/ W/D, new deck, pri-
vate parking
,no pets, $595/mo + utils,

" gec., 256-3473

* DALLAS *
townhouse, 2

KINGSTON
3rd Ave.
5 Rms, 2 Br, front porch

rear porch, fenced in

DI rcre yard, w/d, gas heat,

1st fir, 1 BR, $350HW
inclu. call 287-9631, ask
for Nancy or 696-3936,
leave message.

WEST PITTSTON

e WILKES-BARRE

OSP, $418 + Util. Pets
Welcome.

Old River Rd attractively
finished, 3 rooms & bath,

WEST PITISTON

=> EDWARDSVILLE €

779-5218 Ilv message

Lease. No pets. Utils by
tenant. Call 287-5775

'ORTY FORT

$400/MO RANSOM ST

2 BR 2nd fir tile bath,
range & refrig.,
Utils., by tenant. Off st.
park. Sec. Ref. Lease.
No pets. 287-5775

EXPENSES PAID

Call for details. 602-1550

e w/w, heat & hot water
./ 4 Delaware Ave. 2 BR. incl. laundry, $375/mo. +
DALLAS mod. " apt. LR, kitchen, | sec. 824-4743
< mod. bath. 5 leck,
Spacious 3 BR, second W/D included, ~ central WYOMING
fir, garbage, sewer, & N air, 430-3095/ 655-4111
cable ready, corner of ey oming Ave
309 & 415, $375 as is- WEST Lovely 2nd Fir; apt. 4
$500 fixed 479-0797 822-8558 PITTSTON rms + bath, ,.'ef,.ig,
Kmes-ron AREA/ MOVING stove, mini_blinds HWD

firs, new Berber rugs,

wocer 2 o suove. | AT | 0t B Mg | S0 " il
wall to wall, washer rooms. w/d hookup. | gz56)m + sec/ref.
/dryer hook-up, base- $360/mo. 2nd fir 1 BR, Hardwood floors. Great 654- 6442/650-3126 5
ment, storage, sewer, 1 sun porch, nice view, location. Private En-

year lease, security, ref. Incl:  washer, dryer, trance. OSP. Heat, Gar- RSO PR T
$390/mo + utilities. range & refrig.. Sec. | bage, Sewer included. | Half Doubles 842

KINGSTON

Lg. 3rd fir modern stu-
dio, laundry & appl,
$425 + utils, 714-8134.

incld.

FORTY FORT

ATIRACTIVE 18T FLOOR

1 BR apt in prime resi-
dential area.
Immaculate! Lg. LR &
BR w/Berber Carpet,
Foyer w/HW floor, Lg.
eat-in kitchen, w/refrig.
built-in  wall
countertop stove, D/W,

age dlsposal & lots
of c

inets counter
ace. Tile bath w/ ';_?3-??5;333 O dur e
sl Ao:’ver, Ig. clt.}set%rngw
windows  w, inds,
laster walls, paddie mﬂ" mwusmp
Nice yard & | |ocated between
porches. Lighted off | Scranton &  Wilkes-

street parking. Base-
ment storage. W & D

electric,
recycling
$565/mo. NO SMOKING
& NO PETS. 443-7511

LUZERNE, Bennet St

bath, $280/mo + utils,
security, lease & refer-
ences. 864-2637

NANTICOKE- 3 BORM

Y2 dbl, large rms, DW,

W"_KES_BARRE AC, W/D hook-up, ful
gir;t I/closzt space,
- i 5 util/sec/lease
1-2 BR, LR, kitchen, 333.6276

NANTICOKE

duplex 2nd floor, 2 BD,
bath w/shower, ceiling
fans, kitchen w applian,
quiet apt, gas heat,
porch, $370 +
util/lease/sec 655-4480

NANTICOKE/HANOVER SEC.

Near LCCC, 4 rms &
bath, stove & refrig,

Brite &

oven &

25 NORTH RIVER ST.
3rd fir, 1 BR, Heat, HW
incld. Park avail. $400.
/mo. Sec dep. req. No
pets.1ST MO FREE Call
826-1810 or 997-2258

Large 2 dble, 3 + BRs,
W/D hk up, OSP, stove,
$400/mo + utils., sec, &
lease. Call 868-3528

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH

3 bedroom, w/w carpet,
gas heat, fenced in
yard. $425 + utilities &
security. 829-0866

WILKES BARRE

Napkora Home Improvements
“Highly Recommended By Our Customers”

All Phases Of Canstruction * Vinyl Siding  * Bath
* Kitchens  * Wood &
*Roofing ~ Vinyl Decks
* Replacement Windows  + Garages
* Interior & Exterior Remodeling
* Top Quality Name Brand Materials
Licensed & Insured * Free Estimates

0. 655-5514

Frank Z. Napkora, Owner

T S T ORI
House Rental 850

Mario’s Home
Improvments

A family tradition since 1957

) Roofing, Siding, Decks, Porches, Etc.
Licensed and insured and free estimates 26i 7004

FR R B RO R
Garages 880

new carpet, bath, stove

Need More
Parking Space
Store your recreational
vehicles for .80 Cents
per day we. store

4 Boats
4 Ca‘mpers

DALLAS

2 BR home, Ig. living
room, eat-in kitchen,

& refrig.,

Ig. deck, W/D
hook- up, OSP,

$450/mo. +all util. 1st & | 4 Ry’s

last mo. rent & sec.
Must have exc. ref., no
pets. 675-6029

4 Quads
4 Snow Mobiles
4 Restoration Projects

bath home, use of dock.

and equipment

Central Location,
Fenced lot on site se-
curity. Visit our new lo-
cation at 293 Schooley
Ave. Exeter

STORE IT ALL INC.

655-3225

HARVEYS LAKE LAKEFRONT

Furnished mod. 2 BR, 2

Equipped w/all appl.
Avail. Nov. $1,000 mo.
Sec. Ref. Lease.
No pets 287-5775

refrig, very clean, $500
+ sec + util. corner lot
easy access 690-2948/
696-4153 after 6 p.m.

LARKSVILLE single -
home 3 BR, new carpet, | Commercial
nice bath, kit, w stove & Places 885

GLINATE CONTROL STORAGE|

5 BR, 2 bath house with
ample closet space. At-
tic & basement. $525/
mo.
Sewage included. Rent
to own option.

Call 233-6276

Pharmaceutical Reps

The ultimate in climate

HOCANAQUA

control storage
602-1550

DALLAS

Prime location, mod
building on Dallas high-
way, lots of parking @

+ sec. & lease.

Fantastic 2 BR single
family with new kit. &
mod bath., W/W. OSP,
yard,
heat.
sec., lease & ref.

door, 450 sq. ft. retail
/office, move-in cond.
New carpet/paint, info
255-0921

PLAINS

FORTY FORT

400 sq. ft. modern
space avail. great for
tax office etc. central air

orches & gas
495/mo. + util.,

646-489-9065

W/W eat, sewer, sew-
age, & garb, inclu. sec.

Barre. New 1 Br Apt.
Stove, frig, w/d, OSP.

SHAVERTOWN

1st fir, 2 BR, LR, DR,
Can Accommodate 1 or
2 people. OSP, W/D,

NEAR UNIVERSITY

Larger than a dorm,
great for a student that
wants to be on his or
her own. ww carpet.

WILKES-BARRE South

% DOUBLE

Large 4 BR, 1 V2 baths,
w/w carpet, fenced in
yard. Gas heat. $550/
mo plus utilities & secu-
rity. Call 829-0866

WILKES BARRE

One Bedroom apt.

il. Includes heat, | NO pets. $365./mo + H/ hw/w. New Price
water, water, | Utiis. & Sec. 1yr lease. $297./mo. Apartments
&garbage, Call 655-4069 Furnished 845

ié‘j WYOMING, clean 2 nd
Call 822-8558 floor efficiency, full bath,

eat-in kitchen, com-

ww carpet $430. + Util.
Sec. Ref. 718-1980

SO. WILKES-BARRE
Hanover Sect, 1 st fir,

113 WEST UNION ST
1st floor, 3 Rms, clean,
refrig. & stove inclu.
$355/mo. inclu. H/HW,
no pets, sec. & ref.

mod, cozy 4 rms, tile
bath, stove & refrig,
dryer washer, DW, w/w
carpet, air, OSP, dawn
to dusk light, no pets,
avail. Nov. 1st $485 +
sec., 881-8297

KINGSTON,

* 1st fir, 2 BR hw/fir with
area ru
h/water $367.

* 2nd fir 1 Br. heat &
h/water, ceramic tile &
area rugs. $337. OSP,
Most

pletely furnished, OSP,
$275/mo. plus security,
Electric by tenant, Heat
inclu. 693-0676

WILKES BARRE NORTH

NORTH PENN

s. w/heat &
R ERR AT EIRNRE
House Rental 850

pets welcome

Ranch, 2 Br, LR, DR, 1

cludes sewer, trash &
cable. Sec & ref. No
pets. 570-696-2734

heat, parking, Call Joe
at 288-4324

TRUCKSVILLE

ba. c/air., frig & stove. UFFIBE SPACE
am S B Bt * 620 Sq Ft.

* Main St. Pittston
* Water included.
* Parkin:

g
$450./mo. 693-1091

Fenced
porch, 4BR, 1 V2 baths,
parking & storage, call
after 4, $475/mo

-B/HANOVER / dbl

yard, fr./bk.

* % %k %k
OFFICE SPACE

Kingston / Pierce St. All
new office space for

823-7699

WEST PITTSTON 2
Dbl., 3BR, 2 bath newly
remodeled W/D hook-
up on ist fir., GH. util by
tenant ,
/mo. avail. Nov 1 655-
6757

283-5055

KINGSTON

3rd fir, spacious 2 br,
gas stove & heat, OSP.
No yard, NO ' PETS.
$365. + Utils. Sec. &

@' Call 2830305

SWOYERSVILLE

1 BEDROOMS - GAS HEAT

Includes range, refrig.,
washer & dryer. Yard.
O.S.P. $420 /mo. Sec.
Ref. lease. No pets.
Slocum St. 287-5775

w/security.

= &
)

822-8558

BACK MOUNTAIN

Charming . century old
home in Huntsville 7
rms., 3 BR, no pets.
$850./mo. Nancy Echert
Lewith & Freeman RE
696-0882

professional or small
business. Exc. view. Avail
immediately. Contact
570-287-1388

* %k k Kk

no pets $550

2 BR, 1 Bath, w/garage,
on Nescopeck Creek,
private setting, pets OK.
Avail. 11/1. 443-9422

OFFICESY STORES

1,000-3,000 SQ. FT, low
rates, ideal location,
Main Line Building, Me-
morial Hwy, Trucksville,
E-Z parking.
570-696-4522

WHITE HAVEN AREA

LEGAL

NO FAULT DIVORCE

PAYMENTS OK, LOW FEE
PROMPT SERVICE
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